
 
 

2019-2020  
Coffees with Brett 

8:15 a.m. 
 

Tuesday, September 10, 2019 Cove 

Thursday, September 12, 2019 Neil Cummins 

Friday, September 13, 2019 Hall 

Tuesday, November 5, 2019 Cove 

Thursday, November 7, 2019 Neil Cummins 

Friday, November 8, 2019 Hall 

Tuesday, February 4, 2020 Cove 

Thursday, February 6, 2020 Neil Cummins 

Friday, February 7, 2020 Hall 

Tuesday, April 21, 2020 Cove 

Thursday, April 23, 2020 Neil Cummins 

Friday, April 24, 2020 Hall 
 


